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2 «БАНКОВСКОЕ ДЕЛО» 

План застройки площадки для Итогов года по компетенции № Т48 «Банковское дело» 

Общая площадь площадки: 753 м2 

 

 

 11,33 м 11,30 м 
 

9
,3

1
 м

 

  

 

S= 105,2 м
2
 

 

7,86 

м 

S= 89,1 м
2
 

Зона 1 Зона 2  

Комната главного 

эксперта 

5
,5

9
 м

 

7,4 м 

S= 41,4 м
2
 

 

  
  

 

5
,8

8
 м

 

2,45 м 

Склад 

S= 14,4 м
2
 

S= 43 м
2
 

 

7,37 м 

5
,8

3
 м

 

S= 51,3 м
2
 

 

8,77 м 

5,

85 

м 

Комната экспертов 
Комната конкурсантов 

Аптечка 

Стол 

Шкаф  

Экран 

Дверь 

Детектор 

 

Проектор  
Кулер 

Счетчик банкнот  

Огнетушитель 

Вешалка 

Компьютер 

Мусорная корзина 

Телевизор 

Стул 

Рециркулятор 

МФУ 

Раковина  

Видеонаблюдение 

Металлический шкаф 

Тумба 

1
7
,4

7
 м

 

  

Зал ожидания  

S= 408,6 м
2
 

23,39 м 
  

  

 


